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     Information for Purchase of School Uniforms and PE Attire 
 
     Parents/Guardians can now purchase your child’s/ward’s school uniforms and PE attire via our   

online purchase platform. We also cater purchases from the school during the school holidays. 
Please refer to the schedule below for the sales date in school. 

 
1. Online Order 

Parents/Guardians ay refer to the attached guide or website (www.myuniformshop.com.sg) for 
details on online purchases and delivery. TO ensure your child/ward receive their school uniform 
and/or PE attire timely for school reopening in 2024, all online orders should be done by 10 
December 2023, 2359 hours. Payment for online order will be via PayNow (200721936KDBS). 
 

2. Purchases in School 
Payment for on-site purchases will be via Cash and Paynow. 
 

3. Purchases at Retail Outlet 
Address 

 
 
 

Nearest MRT Station:  
Bedok (EW5), Exit via B 

 
Nearest Bus Stop:  

Bedok Stn Exit B | 84031 

209 New Upper Changi Road #03-651  
Singapore 460209 

(Opposite Bedok MRT, above Sheng Siong 
Supermarket) 

Tel: 6276 6689 (Please call during operating hours) 

Operating Hours Payment Mode 

Kindly refer to 
https://www.myuniformshop.com.sg 
for updated operating hours before 
heading down to the retail outlet. 

 
Parents are advised to call the retail 
outlet to check on the availability of 

items before heading down. 

Cash / PayNow 
Only 

 
4. Care of Uniform 

Maximum Water Temperature: 40° C 
Dry: Line dry or hang to dry 
Bleach: Do not bleach the uniforms 
Iron: Iron using low temperature setting 

 
5. Exchange of Uniforms 

Exchange can be made within 7 days with proof of purchase and the uniforms must be in good 
condition (it must not be washed or stained). Exchange for online orders can be done in school 
during the uniform sales in school. 
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Size Chart 
 

Shirt 
Size 2XS/32 XS/34 S/36 M/38 L/40 XL/42 2XL/44 

Chest 
(Inches) 33 35 36 38 40 43 45 

 
Blouse 

Size 2XS/32 XS/34 S/36 M/38 L/40 XL/42 2XL/44 
Chest 

(Inches) 33 35 36 38 40 43 45 

 
Shorts/Trousers/Skirts 

Size 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 
Waist 

(Inches) 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 

 
PE T-Shirt 

Size 2XS/32 XS/34 S/36 M/38 L/40 XL/42 2XL/44 
Chest 

(Inches) 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 

 
PE Shorts 

Size 2XS/32 XS/34 S/36 M/38 L/40 XL/42 2XL/44 
Waist 

(Inches) 23 to 32 24 to 34 25 to 36 26 to 38 27 to 40 29 to 42 31 to 44 
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CLEMENTI TOWN SECONDARY SCHOOL UNIFORM SALES DATE (YEAR 2023) 

 
Date Day Time Level 

20 Nov 2023 Monday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
21 Nov 2023 Tuesday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
22 Nov 2023 Wednesday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
24 Nov 2023 Friday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
25 Nov 2023 Saturday 9:00am to 11:00am All Levels 

    
29 Nov 2023 Wednesday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
30 Nov 2023 Thursday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
1 Dec 2023 Friday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 

    

5 Dec 2023 Tuesday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
6 Dec 2023 Wednesday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
7 Dec 2023 Thursday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
8 Dec 2023 Friday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
9 Dec 2023 Saturday 9:00am to 11:00am All Levels 

    

11 Dec 2023 Monday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
12 Dec 2023 Tuesday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
14 Dec 2023 Thursday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 

15 Dec 2023 Friday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 

    

20 Dec 2023 Wednesday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 

21 Dec 2023 Thursday 9:00am to 3:00pm Sec 1 Only 

22 Dec 2023 Friday 9:00am to 3:00pm Sec 1 Only 

23 Dec 2023 Saturday 9:00am to 11:00am Sec 1 Only 

    

26 Dec 2023 Tuesday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
27 Dec 2023 Wednesday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 
28 Dec 2023 Thursday 9:00am to 3:00pm All Levels 

 
 


